
PHASE II

FINALIZACIÓN: Dic 2026 — COMPLETIONS WINTER 2026
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199.950 EURO

219.950 EURO

259.950 EURO

259.950 EURO

259.950 EURO

279.950 EURO

PHASE II

PHASE III SOLARIUM

N/A

N/A

N/A

PB 7

PB 8

PB 9

PA 10

PA 11

PA 12

229.950 EURO

229.950 EURO

259.950 EURO

259.950 EURO

249.950 EURO

279.950 EURO

RESERVATION 6,000 EURO
• 25% SALES CONTRACT 30 DAYS
• 25% 90 DAYS
• BALANCE COMPLETION
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POOL SIDE

POOL SIDE

KITCHEN APPLIANCES - OVEN, HOB, EXTRACTOR, DISHWASHER, MICROWAVE, FRIDGE FREEZER.
LED LIGHTING INTERNAL & EXTERNAL, A-C INSTALLED
PENTHOUSE - PERGOLA WITH SUMMER KITCHEN


